
PHAC JV Baseball 2018/2019 

Division 1 

Tuesday, April 2 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt @ Milton 

Danville @ Selinsgrove 

Shamokin @ Shikellamy 

Jersey Shore Bye 

Thursday, April 4 @ 4:30 pm 

Shikellamy @ Central Mt. 

Jersey Shore @ Shamokin 

Selinsgrove@ Milton 

Danville BYE 

Tuesday, April 9 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt. @ Selinsgrove 

Shikellamy @ Jersey Shore 

Shamokin @ Danville 

Milton BYE 

Thursday, April 11 @ 4:30 pm 

Jersey Shore @ Central Mt. 

Danville @ Shikellamy 

Milton @ Shamokin 

Selinsgrove BYE 

Tuesday, April 16 @ 4:30 pm 

Shamokin @ Selinsgrove 

Jersey Shore @ Danville 

Shikellamy @ Milton 

Central Mt. BYE 

TThursday, April 18 @ 4:30 pm 

Danville @ Central Mt. 

Milton @ Jersey Shore 

Selinsgrove @ Shikellamy 

Shamokin BYE 

Tuesday, April 23 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt. @ Shamokin 

Milton @ Danville 

Jersey Shore @ Selinsgrove 

Shikellamy BYE 

 

Thursday, April 25 @ 4:30 pm 

Milton @ Central Mt. 

Selinsgrove @ Danville 

Shikellamy @ Shamokin 

Jersey Shore Bye 

Tuesday, April 30 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt. @ Shikellamy 

Shamokin @ Jersey Shore 

Milton @ Selinsgrove 

Danville BYE 

Thursday, May 2 @ 4:30 pm 

Selinsgrove @ Central Mt. 

Jersey Shore @ Shikellamy 

Danville @ Shamokin 

Milton BYE 

Tuesday, May 7 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt. @ Jersey Shore 

Shikellamy @ Danville 

Shamokin @ Milton 

Selinsgrove BYE 

Thursday, May 9 @ 4:30 pm 

Selinsgrove @ Shamokin 

Danville @ Jersey Shore 

Milton @ Shikellamy 

Central Mt. BYE 

Tuesday May 14 @ 4:30 pm 

Central Mt @ Danville 

Jersey Shore @ Milton 

Shikellamy @ Selinsgrove 

Shamokin BYE 

Thursday, April 16 @ 4:30 pm 

Shamokin @ Central Mt. 

Danville @ Milton 

Selinsgrove @ Jersey Shore 

Shikellamy BYE 


